SOWC 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay (Complete)
Ski Orienteering World Cup 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay

Di. 26.01.2016 14:45
Klingenthal, Germany

Split time results 0S2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Class Time
MSR OCAD Bahn (6) #1 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
1 18 Frolova Polina Sprint  10:07 0:43 0:58 1:44 2:35 3:31 4:37 7:25 8:07 8:48 9:04 10:07
3 Russian Federation 0:43 0:15 0:46 0:51 0:56 1:06 2:48 0:42 0:41 0:16 1:03
2 8 Andrasiuniene Gabr Sprint  10:45 0:00 0:16 1:07 2:08 3:16 4:20 7:10 8:02 8:59 9:16  10:45 2:40
3 Lithuania 1 0:00 0:16 0:51 1:01 1:08 1:04 2:50 0:52 0:57 0:17 1:29 *46
3 1 Alexandersson Tove Sprini  10:49 1:02 1:17 2:00 2:53 3:54 4:50 7:54 8:40 9:30 9:44 10:49
1 Sweden 1 1:02 0:15 0:43 0:53 1:01 0:56 3:04 0:46 0:50 0:14 1:05
4 17 Suutari Mirka Sprini 11:02 1:04 1:19 2:04 2:55 3:56 4:59 7:28 8:11 8:55 9:09  11:02
5 Finland 3 1:04 0:15 0:45 0:51 1:01 1:03 2:29 0:43 0:44 0:14 1:53
5 19 Hancova Petra Sprini 11:32 1:16 1:35 2:24 3:17 4:26 5:29 8:28 9:19 1010 10:28  11:32
1 Czech Republic 3 1:16 0:19 0:49 0:53 1:09 1:03 2:59 0:51 0:51 0:18 1:04
6 9 Bruns Rieke Sprini  14:28 1:29 1:50 2:46 3:53 5:18 6:53 10:33 11:39 12:58 13:17 14:28
1 Germany 1 1:29 0:21 0:56 1:07 1:25 1:35 3:40 1:06 1:19 0:19 1:11
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #10 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 2 Kaskinen Mira Sprini 10:14 1:05 1:19 1:44 2:46 3:40 4:13 5:19 7:03 8:07 8:49 9:04 10:14
5 Finland 1 1:05 0:14 0:25 1:02 0:54 0:33 1:06 1:44 1:04 0:42 0:15 1:10
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #11 2.400 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 2 Saarela Ville Petteri Sprint 9:51 0:21 0:34 1:14 1:57 3:00 3:40 4:43 7:08 8:20 8:59 9:13 9:51
6 Finland 1 0:21 0:13 0:40 0:43 1:03 0:40 1:03 2:25 1:12 0:39 0:14 0:38
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #13 2.200 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 14 Kolinova Kristyna  Sprini 12:21 1:06 1:27 1:56 3:08 4:19 4:51 6:10 8:18 9:26 10:30 10:48 12:21
3 Czech Republic 2 1:06 0:21 0:29 1:12 1:11 0:32 1:19 2:08 1:08 1:04 0:18 1:33
2 15 Rathmann Resi Sprint  16:27 1:36 2:03 2:54 4:34 6:17 6:54 8:59 12:04 13:36 14:44 15:.04 16:27
1 Germany 2 1:36 0:27 0:51 1:40 1:43 0:37 2:05 3:05 1:32 1:08 0:20 1:23
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #14 2.500 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 18 Malinovskii Stepan Sprini  11:29 0:34 0:53 1:32 2:32 3:36 4:18 5:31 8:03 9:20 10:11  10:19  11:29
2 Russian Federation 0:34 0:19 0:39 1:00 1:04 0:42 1:13 2:32 1:17 0:51 0:08 1:10
2 8 Ambrazas Ignas Sprini 14:38 0:46 1:08 1:53 3:03 4:36 5:27 6:44 10:03 11:25  12:31 12:40 14:38
2 Lithuania 1 0:46 0:22 0:45 1:10 1:33 0:51 1:17 3:19 1:22 1:06 0:09 1:58
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #15 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 15 Rathmann Resi Sprini  15:47 1:33 1:53 2:40 4:54 5:36 6:19 7:04 10:28 12:34 14:02 14:18 15:47
3 Germany 2 1:33 0:20 0:47 2:14 0:42 0:43 0:45 3:24 2:06 1:28 0:16 1:29
4:06
40
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #16 2.200 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 15 Kundisch Wieland Sprini  13:33 1:04 1:26 2:10 4:06 5:05 6:07 8:09 10:16 11:34 12:28 12:48 13:33
6 Germany 2 1:04 0:22 0:44 1:56 0:59 1:02 2:02 2:07 1:18 0:54 0:20 0:45
3:26
*40
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #17 2.200 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 4 Ulvensoen Anna Sprini 11:26 1:08 1:29 2:10 3:28 4:43 5:10 6:17 8:11 9:09 10:04 10:13  11:26
1 Norway 1 1:08 0:21 0:41 1:18 1:15 0:27 1:07 1:54 0:58 0:55 0:09 1:13
MSR OCAD Bahn (4) #18 2.400 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 16 Blomgren Erik Sprini 9:46 0:26 0:38 1:16 2:01 2:57 3:40 4:38 6:47 7:55 8:42 8:51 9:46
2 Sweden 3 0:26 0:12 0:38 0:45 0:56 0:43 0:58 2:09 1:08 0:47 0:09 0:55
2 4 Watterdal Oeyvind Sprini 9:58 0:33 0:44 1:23 2:07 3:01 3:41 4:39 6:52 7:57 8:41 8:50 9:58
2 Norway 1 0:33 0:11 0:39 0:44 0:54 0:40 0:58 2:13 1:05 0:44 0:09 1:08
3 10 Walker Greg Sprini 14:57 0:59 1:17 2:09 3:08 4:42 6:10 7:41 11:07 12145 13:39 1349 1457
4 United States 1 0:59 0:18 0:52 0:59 1:34 1:28 1:31 3:26 1:38 0:54 0:10 1:08
4 15 Kundisch Wieland Sprini 16:31 1:04 1:21 2:15 3:29 4:59 6:14 7:45 1222 14:.06 15:06 15:19  16:31
4 Germany 2 1:04 0:17 0:54 1:14 1:30 1:15 1:31 4:37 1:44 1:00 0:13 1:12
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #19 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 4 Ulvensoen Anna Sprini 10:16 0:41 0:56 1:25 2:58 3:28 3:57 4:26 6:32 7:47 8:31 8:46 10:16
3 Norway 1 0:41 0:15 0:29 1:33 0:30 0:29 0:29 2:06 1:15 0:44 0:15 1:30
2 16 Wickbom Evelina  Sprini 11:18 1:12 1:27 2:11 3:50 4:23 4:56 5:26 7:43 8:58 9:50 10:05 11:18
1 Sweden 3 1:12 0:15 0:44 1:39 0:33 0:33 0:30 217 1:15 0:52 0:15 1:13



SOWC 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay (Complete)
Ski Orienteering World Cup 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay
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Split time results 0S2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 2
Pl Stno Name Class Time
MSR OCAD Bahn (4) #2 2.500 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 11 Nordberg Ulrik Sprini 10:06 0:32 0:46 1:08 1:59 2:47 3:28 4:43 6:23 7:29 8:22 9:03 9:11  10:06
4 Sweden 2 0:32 0:14 0:22 0:51 0:48 0:41 1:15 1:40 1:06 0:53 0:41 0:08 0:55
2 1 Rost Erik Sprint  10:25 0:32 0:46 1:07 2:07 3:01 3:46 5:06 6:33 7:42 8:35 9:19 9:28  10:25
2 Sweden 1 0:32 0:14 0:21 1:00 0:54 0:45 1:20 1:27 1:09 0:53 0:44 0:09 0:57
3 12 Hakkinen Janne Sprint  10:50 0:36 0:49 1:12 2:10 3:02 3:46 5:09 6:40 7:53 8:46 9:44 9:55  10:50
2 Finland 2 0:36 0:13 0:23 0:58 0:52 0:44 1:23 1:31 1:13 0:53 0:58 0:11 0:55
9:27
*31
4 5 Udam limar Sprini 13:16 0:30 2:10 2:45 3:49 4:56 5:46 718 9:05 10:24 11:19 12112 12:21 13:16
2 Estonia 1 0:30 1:40 0:35 1:04 1:07 0:50 1:32 1:47 1:19 0:55 0:53 0:09 0:55
1:14 8:35 12:03
*37 *46 *31
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #20 2.500 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
1 4 Watterdal Oeyvind Sprint 10:16 0:10 0:25 0:47 1:42 2:31 3:13 4:33 6:04 7:14 8:09 8:59 9:10 10:16
4 Norway 1 0:10 0:15 0:22 0:55 0:49 0:42 1:20 1:31 1:10 0:55 0:50 0:11 1:06
2 18 Malinovskii Stepan Sprini  11:08 0:42 0:57 1:22 2:19 3:10 3:57 5:17 6:48 8:03 8:57 9:50 10:00 11:08
4 Russian Federation 0:42 0:15 0:25 0:57 0:51 0:47 1:20 1:31 1:15 0:54 0:53 0:10 1:08
3:34
*60
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #21 2.200 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(33) 10(100) Finish
1 4 Ulvensoen Anna Sprint  10:05 0:46 1:06 1:48 2:43 3:41 4:38 7:04 7:50 8:45 8:55 10:05
5 Norway 1 0:46 0:20 0:42 0:55 0:58 0:57 2:26 0:46 0:55 0:10 1:10
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #22 2.300 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 4 Watterdal Oeyvind Sprint 8:51 0:38 0:56 1:25 2:35 3:14 3:47 4:46 6:18 7:18 7:56 8:09 8:51
6 Norway 1 0:38 0:18 0:29 1:10 0:39 0:33 0:59 1:32 1:00 0:38 0:13 0:42
2 5 Udam limar Sprini 9:27 0:22 0:44 1:18 2:39 3:25 4:04 5:06 6:45 7:48 8:29 8:48 9:27
6 Estonia 1 0:22 0:22 0:34 1:21 0:46 0:39 1:02 1:39 1:03 0:41 0:19 0:39
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #23 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 5 Kudre Doris Sprini  12:44 1:14 1:32 2:09 3:37 4:47 5:16 6:41 8:59 10:09 11:11 11:22 12:44
1 Estonia 1 1:14 0:18 0:37 1:28 1:10 0:29 1:25 2:18 1:10 1:02 0:11 1:22
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #24 2.200 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 13 Trapeznikova Alena Sprint 11:41 1:10 1:33 2:14 3:55 4:29 4:58 5:31 7:48 9:00 10:02 10:11  11:41
1 Russian Federation 1:10 0:23 0:41 1:41 0:34 0:29 0:33 2:17 1:12 1:02 0:09 1:30
2 5 Kudre Doris Sprini 12:07 1:05 1:28 2:04 3:38 4:13 4:53 5:27 8:00 9:30 10:38  10:51 12:07
3 Estonia 1 1:05 0:23 0:36 1:34 0:35 0:40 0:34 2:33 1:30 1:08 0:13 1:16
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #25 2.500 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 6 Skoda Jakub Sprini  11:38 0:36 0:49 1:31 2:15 3:26 4:09 5:23 7:54 9:15 10:19 10:30 11:38
2 Czech Republic 1 0:36 0:13 0:42 0:44 1:11 0:43 1:14 2:31 1:21 1:04 0:11 1:08
2 5 Udam limar Sprini  12:53 0:48 1:01 1:45 2:33 3:52 4:57 6:03 9:34 10148 11:40 11:51 12:53
4 Estonia 1 0:48 0:13 0:44 0:48 1:19 1:05 1:06 3:31 1:14 0:52 0:11 1:02
4:14 8:54
*58 *65
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #26 2.100 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
1 5 Kudre Doris Sprini 12:05 1:05 1:25 2:16 3:20 4:38 5:44 8:37 9:29 10:20 10:36 12:05 7:54
5 Estonia 1 1:05 0:20 0:51 1:04 1:18 1:06 2:53 0:52 0:51 0:16 1:29 *40
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #27 2.300 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 6 Hancikova Hana Sprini  11:37 1:05 1:21 1:53 3:20 4:37 5:06 6:12 8:14 9:16 10:16  10:27  11:37
1 Czech Republic 1 1:05 0:16 0:32 1:27 1:17 0:29 1:06 2:02 1:02 1:00 0:11 1:10
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #28 2.100 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 17 Kotro Tuomas Sprini 9:45 0:39 0:54 1:36 2:58 3:38 4:26 5:20 6:56 7:53 8:46 8:53 9:45
2 Finland 3 0:39 0:15 0:42 1:22 0:40 0:48 0:54 1:36 0:57 0:53 0:07 0:52
1:19 4:05 8:37
*37 *54 *31
2 6 Skoda Jakub Sprint  10:47 0:58 1:14 1:43 3:19 3:58 4:37 5:37 7:27 8:32 9:27 9:36 10:47
4 Czech Republic 1 0:58 0:16 0:29 1:36 0:39 0:39 1:00 1:50 1:05 0:55 0:09 1:11
2:41

65



SOWC 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay (Complete)
Ski Orienteering World Cup 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay

Di. 26.01.2016 14:45
Klingenthal, Germany
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Pl Stno Name Class Time
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #29 2.100 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 6 Hancikova Hana Sprini 9:58 0:40 0:56 1:27 2:47 3:19 3:46 4:15 6:19 7:34 8:20 8:34 9:58
5 Czech Republic 1 0:40 0:16 0:31 1:20 0:32 0:27 0:29 2:04 1:15 0:46 0:14 1:24
2 12 Koskela Salla Sprint  11:14 1:12 1:31 2:09 3:46 4:21 4:57 5:28 7:50 9:02 9:52 10:07 11:14
1 Finland 2 1:12 0:19 0:38 1:37 0:35 0:36 0:31 2:22 1:12 0:50 0:15 1:07
MSR OCAD Bahn (5) #3 2.100 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 1 Alexandersson Tove Sprini  10:07 0:45 0:59 1:27 2:59 3:29 3:58 4:28 6:27 7:37 8:41 8:51  10:07
3 Sweden 1 0:45 0:14 0:28 1:32 0:30 0:29 0:30 1:59 1:10 1:04 0:10 1:16
2 2 Kaskinen Mira Sprini 11:34 1:10 1:30 2:08 3:45 4:20 5:01 5:34 7:52 9:07 10:08 10:19 11:34
1 Finland 1 1:10 0:20 0:38 1:37 0:35 0:41 0:33 2:18 1:15 1:01 0:11 1:15
3 19 Hancova Petra Sprini 12:18 1:32 1:50 2:36 4:08 4:43 5:12 5:45 8:24 9:54 10:58  11:11 12:18
3 Czech Republic 3 1:32 0:18 0:46 1:32 0:35 0:29 0:33 2:39 1:30 1:04 0:13 1:07
4 10 Voegele Anna Sprini  16:06 1:33 1:57 3:43 5:53 6:39 7:31 8:15 11:34 13:21 14:41 14:54  16:06
1 United States 1 1:33 0:24 1:46 2:10 0:46 0:52 0:44 3:19 1:47 1:20 0:13 1:12
2:35 9:50
*37 *44
20 von Gaza Anke Sprini mp 1:42 2:06 3:22 5:38 6:20 7:12 8:05 11:37 1343 15:08 W ----- 16:40
1 Germany 3 1:42 0:24 1:16 2:16 0:42 0:52 0:53 3:32 2:06 1:25 1:32
2:43  14:46
37 *31
MSR OCAD Bahn (3) #30 2.600 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 16 Blomgren Erik Sprini 10:08 0:36 0:54 1:16 2:08 2:57 3:50 5:08 6:36 7:43 8:37 9:16 9:31  10:08
6 Sweden 3 0:36 0:18 0:22 0:52 0:49 0:53 1:18 1:28 1:07 0:54 0:39 0:15 0:37
2 6 Skoda Jakub Sprini 11:18 0:19 0:39 1:01 1:59 2:50 3:41 5:12 7:06 8:33 9:36 10:22 10:37 11:18
6 Czech Republic 1 0:19 0:20 0:22 0:58 0:51 0:51 1:31 1:54 1:27 1:03 0:46 0:15 0:41
3 19 Horvat Petr Sprint  11:24 0:46 1:06 1:29 2:28 3:24 4:15 5:38 7:22 8:43 9:42  10:31 10146  11:24
6 Czech Republic 3 0:46 0:20 0:23 0:59 0:56 0:51 1:23 1:44 1:21 0:59 0:49 0:15 0:38
MSR OCAD Bahn (4) #31 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(32) 10(100) Finish
1 12 Koskela Salla Sprini 9:33 0:43 0:57 1:40 2:28 3:24 4:24 6:54 7:38 8:24 8:33 9:33
5 Finland 2 0:43 0:14 0:43 0:48 0:56 1:00 2:30 0:44 0:46 0:09 1:00
2 13 Trapeznikova Alena Sprini  10:20 0:36 0:52 1:37 2:38 3:37 4:37 7:09 7:51 8:39 8:48 10:20 6:30
3 Russian Federation 0:36 0:16 0:45 1:01 0:59 1:00 2:32 0:42 0:48 0:09 1:32 *40
3 10 Voegele Anna Sprini  14:08 1:15 1:37 2:35 3:54 5:22 6:54 10:30 11:29 12:35 12:46  14:08
5 United States 1 1:15 0:22 0:58 1:19 1:28 1:32 3:36 0:59 1:06 0:11 1:22
4 7 Anghel Andra Cecili Sprini 15:31 1:50 2:12 3:57 5:19 6:51 8:35 12:02 13:04 14119 14:30 15:31 2:51
1 Romania 1 1:50 0:22 1:45 1:22 1:32 1:44 3:27 1:02 1:15 0:11 1:01 *64
MSR OCAD Bahn (3) #32 2.200 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 16 Blomgren Erik Sprini 8:52 0:21 0:33 1:02 2:09 2:47 3:26 4:19 5:53 6:51 7:40 7:51 8:52
4 Sweden 3 0:21 0:12 0:29 1:07 0:38 0:39 0:53 1:34 0:58 0:49 0:11 1:01
2 9 Huster Mark Sprini  19:40 1:15 1:39 2:44 5:23 6:35 742 11:08 14:37 16:08 17:32 1756 19:40
2 Germany 1 1:15 0:24 1:05 2:39 1:12 1:07 3:26 3:29 1:31 1:24 0:24 1:44
7 Tintar Mihai Andrei Sprini mp 1:26 2:13 3:08 5:00 5:57 6:47 8:04 10:13  ----- 12:39 12:54 1348
2 Romania 1 1:26 0:47 0:55 1:52 0:57 0:50 1:17 2:09 2:26 0:15 0:54
MSR OCAD Bahn (5) #33 2.200 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 11 Olsson Magdalena Sprint 9:57 0:49 1:05 1:31 2:33 3:27 3:51 4:54 6:44 7:48 8:39 8:49 9:57
5 Sweden 2 0:49 0:16 0:26 1:02 0:54 0:24 1:03 1:50 1:04 0:51 0:10 1:08
2 16 Wickbom Evelina Sprini 10:19 0:48 1:07 1:34 2:40 3:35 3:59 5:10 7:05 8:05 9:04 9:15  10:19
5 Sweden 3 0:48 0:19 0:27 1:06 0:55 0:24 1:11 1:55 1:00 0:59 0:11 1:04
3 17 Suutari Mirka Sprint  11:10 1:05 1:25 1:50 2:52 3:57 4:23 5:28 7:24 8:30 9:30 9:41 11:10
3 Finland 3 1:05 0:20 0:25 1:02 1:05 0:26 1:05 1:56 1:06 1:00 0:11 1:29
4 8 Andrasiuniene Gabr Sprini  13:30 1:13 1:34 2:13 3:41 4:56 5:37 7:04 9:15 10:25 12:00 12:16  13:30
1 Lithuania 1 1:13 0:21 0:39 1:28 1:15 0:41 1:27 2:11 1:10 1:35 0:16 1:14
11:27 1143
*32 *100
5 7 Anghel Andra Cecili Sprint  14:24 1:22 1:45 2:19 3:46 5:29 6:07 759 1027  11:46 1259 13:14  14:24
3 Romania 1 1:22 0:23 0:34 1:27 1:43 0:38 1:52 2:28 1:19 1:13 0:15 1:10
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #34 2.600 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 9 Huster Mark Sprinl  19:36 1:00 1:32 2:10 4:07 6:19 8:05 10:34 13:21 15:12 16:32 18:01 18:14 19:36
4 Germany 1 1:00 0:32 0:38 1:57 2:12 1:46 2:29 2:47 1:51 1:20 1:29 0:13 1:22
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #36 2.500 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 9 Huster Mark Sprini  16:51 1:10 1:32 2:29 3:48 6:00 6:59 8:54 12:45 14:37 15:38 15:59  16:51
6 Germany 1 1:10 0:22 0:57 1:19 2:12 0:59 1:55 3:51 1:52 1:01 0:21 0:52



SOWC 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay (Complete)
Ski Orienteering World Cup 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay
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Pl Stno Name Class Time
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #37 2.100 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 8 Andrasiuniene Gabr Sprini  10:49 0:19 0:42 1:22 2:52 3:25 4:00 4:34 6:52 8:28 9:21 9:32  10:49
5 Lithuania 1 0:19 0:23 0:40 1:30 0:33 0:35 0:34 2:18 1:36 0:53 0:11 1:17
2 17 Suutari Mirka Sprint  12:00 1:09 1:31 2:11 4:19 4:54 5:27 5:58 8:12 945 10146 10:55  12:00
1 Finland 3 1:09 0:22 0:40 2:08 0:35 0:33 0:31 2:14 1:33 1:01 0:09 1:05
3:20 3:37 10:37
*65 *40 *31
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #38 2.500 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(31) 12(100)  Finish
1 8 Ambrazas Ignas Sprini  12:23 0:50 1:08 1:37 2:41 3:49 4:47 6:19 8:24 9:42 10:43 11:29 11:46 12:23
6 Lithuania 1 0:50 0:18 0:29 1:04 1:08 0:58 1:32 2:05 1:18 1:01 0:46 0:17 0:37
2 10 Walker Greg Sprini 14:57 0:52 1:15 1:47 3:14 4:22 5:31 7:21 9:54 11:34 1249  13:51 14:13  14:57
6 United States 1 0:52 0:23 0:32 1:27 1:08 1:09 1:50 2:33 1:40 1:15 1:02 0:22 0:44
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #39 2.000 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 18 Frolova Polina Sprini 9:53 0:45 1:01 1:34 2:55 3:27 4:01 4:29 6:21 7:31 8:24 8:34 9:53
5 Russian Federation 0:45 0:16 0:33 1:21 0:32 0:34 0:28 1:52 1:10 0:53 0:10 1:19
2 9 Bruns Rieke Sprini  13:51 0:51 1:15 1:53 4:04 4:50 5:35 6:22 9:26 11:23 12:23  12:34  13:51
3 Germany 1 0:51 0:24 0:38 2:11 0:46 0:45 0:47 3:04 1:57 1:00 0:11 1:17
MSR OCAD Bahn (3) #4 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 1 Rost Erik Sprini 8:57 0:26 0:38 1:09 2:16 2:54 3:36 4:28 5:58 6:52 7:44 7:54 8:57
4 Sweden 1 0:26 0:12 0:31 1:07 0:38 0:42 0:52 1:30 0:54 0:52 0:10 1:03
2 12 Hakkinen Janne Sprini 9:20 0:37 0:50 1:18 2:25 3:05 3:44 4:47 6:22 719 8:08 8:17 9:20
4 Finland 2 0:37 0:13 0:28 1:07 0:40 0:39 1:03 1:35 0:57 0:49 0:09 1:03
7:57
*31
3 8 Ambrazas Ignas Sprinl  12:16 0:34 0:52 1:38 3:06 3:58 4:47 6:10 8:19 9:28 10:27 10:39 12:16
4 Lithuania 1 0:34 0:18 0:46 1:28 0:52 0:49 1:23 2:09 1:09 0:59 0:12 1:37
MSR OCAD Bahn (3) #40 2.300 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 12 Koskela Salla Sprini  10:14 0:51 1:11 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:00 5:04 6:57 7:58 8:54 9:06 10:14
3 Finland 2 0:51 0:20 0:25 1:00 1:00 0:24 1:04 1:53 1:01 0:56 0:12 1:08
2 18 Frolova Polina Sprini 11:23 1:11 1:37 2:15 3:33 4:42 5:09 6:14 8:07 9:05 10:04 10:16  11:23
1 Russian Federation 1:11 0:26 0:38 1:18 1:09 0:27 1:05 1:53 0:58 0:59 0:12 1:07
3 9 Bruns Rieke Sprini  14:42 1:01 1:26 1:55 3:16 4:36 5:05 7554 1029  11:56  13:.07 13:21 14:42
5 Germany 1 1:01 0:25 0:29 1:21 1:20 0:29 2:49 2:35 1:27 1:11 0:14 1:21
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #41 2.300 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100)  Finish
1 10 Voegele Anna Sprini 13:46 1:13 1:43 2:15 3:41 5:12 5:47 7:30 10:08 11:24 12:21 12:40 13:46
3 United States 1 1:13 0:30 0:32 1:26 1:31 0:35 1:43 2:38 1:16 0:57 0:19 1:06
8:17
*44
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #42 2.200 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62)  4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(31) 10(100)  Finish
1 11 Olsson Magdalena Sprini 10:44 1:06 1:28 2:13 3:01 4:06 5:12 7:48 8:36 9:28 9:43 10:44 4:42
1 Sweden 2 1:06 0:22 0:45 0:48 1:05 1:06 2:36 0:48 0:52 0:15 1:01 *56
MSR OCAD Bahn (3) #43 2.500 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62)  4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100)  Finish
1 11 Nordberg Ulrik Sprini  10:18 0:34 0:51 1:29 2:22 3:17 3:58 5:00 711 8:22 9:10 9:20 10:18
2 Sweden 2 0:34 0:17 0:38 0:53 0:55 0:41 1:02 2:11 1:11 0:48 0:10 0:58
2 17 Kotro Tuomas Sprini  10:52 0:07 0:26 1:05 1:51 3:44 4:20 5:18 7:45 8:49 9:47 9:57  10:52
4 Finland 3 0:07 0:19 0:39 0:46 1:53 0:36 0:58 2:27 1:04 0:58 0:10 0:55
13 Lamov Andrey Sprini mp 0:01 0:19 0:59 1:42 2:33 3:12 4:12 6:23 - 8:19 8:30 9:49
4 Russian Federation 0:01 0:18 0:40 0:43 0:51 0:39 1:00 2:11 1:56 0:11 1:19
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #44 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 11 Olsson Magdalena Sprini 10:07 0:50 1:05 1:37 3:09 3:39 4:04 4:34 6:43 8:05 8:54 9:02 10:07
3 Sweden 2 0:50 0:15 0:32 1:32 0:30 0:25 0:30 2:09 1:22 0:49 0:08 1:05
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #45 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 11 Nordberg Ulrik Sprini 8:11 0:37 0:49 1:15 2:23 2:58 3:30 4:20 5:44 6:47 7:24 7:37 8:11
6 Sweden 2 0:37 0:12 0:26 1:08 0:35 0:32 0:50 1:24 1:03 0:37 0:13 0:34
2 18 Malinovskii Stepan Sprini 8:36 0:23 0:35 1:08 2:22 3:.02 3:39 4:28 6:02 7:01 7:40 7:55 8:36
6 Russian Federation 0:23 0:12 0:33 1:14 0:40 0:37 0:49 1:34 0:59 0:39 0:15 0:41
1:59

40



SOWC 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay (Complete)
Ski Orienteering World Cup 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay

Di. 26.01.2016 14:45
Klingenthal, Germany
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Pl Stno Name Class Time
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #46 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 13 Lamov Andrey Sprini 9:37 0:12 0:25 0:54 2:16 2:54 3:46 4:41 6:16 7:14 8:16 8:26 9:37
2 Russian Federation 0:12 0:13 0:29 1:22 0:38 0:52 0:55 1:35 0:58 1:02 0:10 1:11
7:56
*31
2 19 Horvat Petr Sprint  10:40 0:44 0:58 1:26 2:43 3:40 4:17 5:22 7:08 8:14 9:18 9:27  10:40
4 Czech Republic 3 0:44 0:14 0:28 1:17 0:57 0:37 1:05 1:46 1:06 1:04 0:09 1:13
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #47 2.600 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
1 15 Kundisch Wieland Sprini  17:26 1:08 1:39 2:52 4:20 6:29 7:52  10:11 12:13  13:48 14:57 16:09 16:24 17:26
2 Germany 2 1:08 0:31 1:13 1:28 2:09 1:23 2:19 2:02 1:35 1:09 1:12 0:15 1:02
2:23 7:04
38 60
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #48 2.500 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 17 Kotro Tuomas Sprini 8:51 0.00 0.00 0:19 1:13 2:03 2:46 3:56 5:26 6:33 7:25 8:05 8:20 8:51
6 Finland 3 0:19 0:54 0:50 0:43 1:10 1:30 1:07 0:52 0:40 0:15 0:31
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #49 2.400 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 19 Horvat Petr Sprini 11:44 0:38 0:52 1:34 2:20 3:32 4:18 5:35 8:21 9:34 10:34 10:44 11:44
2 Czech Republic 3 0:38 0:14 0:42 0:46 1:12 0:46 1:17 2:46 1:13 1:00 0:10 1:00
10:23
*31
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #5 2.300 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 1 Alexandersson Tove Sprini 9:41 0:40 0:59 1:24 2:21 3:35 4:00 5:02 6:45 7:41 8:31 8:40 9:41
5 Sweden 1 0:40 0:19 0:25 0:57 1:14 0:25 1:02 1:43 0:56 0:50 0:09 1:01
2 19 Hancova Petra Sprini  11:10 0:44 1:06 1:35 2:47 3:55 4:26 5:44 7:48 8:58 9:55  10:05 11:10
5 Czech Republic 3 0:44 0:22 0:29 1:12 1:08 0:31 1:18 2:04 1:10 0:57 0:10 1:05
6:18
*44
MSR OCAD Bahn (2) #6 2.500 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 1 Rost Erik Sprini 9:14 0:32 0:50 1:29 2:12 3:06 3:43 4:43 6:47 7:47 8:23 8:37 9:14
6 Sweden 1 0:32 0:18 0:39 0:43 0:54 0:37 1:00 2:04 1:00 0:36 0:14 0:37
2 12 Hakkinen Janne Sprini 9:23 0:36 0:53 1:31 2:15 3:07 3:46 4:44 6:47 7:57 8:34 8:47 9:23
6 Finland 2 0:36 0:17 0:38 0:44 0:52 0:39 0:58 2:03 1:10 0:37 0:13 0:36
MSR OCAD Bahn (1) #7 2.500 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 2 Saarela Ville Petteri Sprint 10:38 0:27 0:40 1:11 2:13 3:07 3:49 5:11 6:44 7:56 8:49 9:37 9:44 10:38
2 Finland 1 0:27 0:13 0:31 1:02 0:54 0:42 1:22 1:33 1:12 0:53 0:48 0:07 0:54
6:18
*46
MSR OCAD Bahn (6) #8 2.200 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(32) 10(100) Finish
1 6 Hancikova Hana Sprini 10:16 0:41 1:03 1:49 2:40 3:40 4:44 7:25 8:10 9:04 9:13  10:16
3 Czech Republic 1 0:41 0:22 0:46 0:51 1:00 1:04 2:41 0:45 0:54 0:09 1:03
2 2 Kaskinen Mira Sprint  10:28 0:59 1:18 2:02 2:52 3:45 4:52 7:32 8:25 9:14 9:23 10:28
3 Finland 1 0:59 0:19 0:44 0:50 0:53 1:07 2:40 0:53 0:49 0:09 1:05
3 16 Wickbom Evelina Sprini 11:10 1:00 1:22 2:08 3:01 4:05 5:20 8:04 8:52 9:46 9:55  11:10
3 Sweden 3 1:00 0:22 0:46 0:53 1:04 1:15 2:44 0:48 0:54 0:09 1:15
4 14 Kolinova Kristyna  Sprint  12:57 1:16 1:40 2:29 3:27 4:59 6:19 9:34 10223 1125 11:36 12:57
1 Czech Republic 2 1:16 0:24 0:49 0:58 1:32 1:20 3:15 0:49 1:02 0:11 1:21
5 15 Rathmann Resi Sprini 14:22 1:16 1:43 2:45 4:11 5:38 6:55 10:40 11:45 13:00 13:12 14:22
5 Germany 2 1:16 0:27 1:02 1:26 1:27 1:17 3:45 1:05 1:15 0:12 1:10
3 Kechkina Mariya Sprini mp 1:01 1:24 2:.07 3:00 4:01 4:57 7:27 8:10 - 9:20 10:13 9:.02
1 Russian Federation 1:01 0:23 0:43 0:53 1:01 0:56 2:30 0:43 1:10 0:53 *31
MSR OCAD Bahn (3) #9 2.300 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 2 Saarela Ville Petteri Sprini 9:11 0:32 0:50 1:25 2:31 3:08 3:41 4:46 6:19 7:18 8:06 8:17 9:11
4 Finland 1 0:32 0:18 0:35 1:06 0:37 0:33 1:05 1:33 0:59 0:48 0:11 0:54
2 10 Walker Greg Sprini  13:38 0:51 1:13 1:53 3142 4:40 5:40 6:58 9:25  10:41 12:16  12:30 13:38
2 United States 1 0:51 0:22 0:40 1:49 0:58 1:00 1:18 2:27 1:16 1:35 0:14 1:08
14 Drobnik Michal Sprint mp 0:30 0:51 1:30 3:00 3:43 4:31 5:34 726 - 9:28 9:38 10:38
2 Czech Republic 2 0:30 0:21 0:39 1:30 0:43 0:48 1:03 1:52 2:02 0:10 1:00



SOWC 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay (Complete)
Ski Orienteering World Cup 2016 Round 2, Sprint Relay

Di. 26.01.2016 14:45
Klingenthal, Germany
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Pl Stno Name Class Time
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #10 2.500 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
1 22 Grigoriev Andrey Open 11:29 0:48 1:02 1:25 2:26 3:15 3:59 5:07 6:44 7:53 8:50 9:40 9:51 11:29
4 Russian Federation 0:48 0:14 0:23 1:01 0:49 0:44 1:08 1:37 1:09 0:57 0:50 0:11 1:38
2 30 Linnainmaa Tero Open 11:38 0:48 1:02 1:28 2:34 3:32 4:22 5:38 717 8:34 9:36 10:28 10:40 11:38
2 Finland 5 0:48 0:14 0:26 1:06 0:58 0:50 1:16 1:39 1:17 1:02 0:52 0:12 0:58
OSR OCAD Bahn (4) #11 2.300 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 30 Uusitalo Jyri Open 8:54 0:44 1:02 1:25 2:19 3112 3:34 4:27 5:59 6:53 7:43 7:54 8:54
3 Finland 5 0:44 0:18 0:23 0:54 0:53 0:22 0:53 1:32 0:54 0:50 0:11 1:00
2 22 Tarasenko luliia Open 10:00 0:19 0:40 1:06 2:11 3:09 3:35 4:47 6:29 7:31 8:27 8:39  10:00
5 Russian Federation 0:19 0:21 0:26 1:05 0:58 0:26 1:12 1:42 1:02 0:56 0:12 1:21
3 26 Kozlova Natalia Open 11:53 1:00 1:22 1:49 3:15 4:21 4:48 6:03 8:05 9:12  10:10 10:22  11:53
5 Russian Federation 1:00 0:22 0:27 1:26 1:06 0:27 1:15 2:02 1:07 0:58 0:12 1:31
27 Cumpstey lan Open mp 1:58 2:57 3:43 7:12 9:18 10:.08 1227 1540  ----- 19:20  19:37  20:30
1 GBR Mixed 1 1:58 0:59 0:46 3:29 2:06 0:50 2:19 3:13 3:40 0:17 0:53
6:23
40
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #12 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 22 Grigoriev Andrey Open 9:22 0:27 0:40 1:08 2:12 2:49 3:23 4:21 5:55 7:00 7:40 7:55 9:22
6 Russian Federation 0:27 0:13 0:28 1:04 0:37 0:34 0:58 1:34 1:05 0:40 0:15 1:27
2 27 Barrable Nick Open 15:32 0:27 0:47 1:57 4:31 5:53 7:27 9:10 11:25 13:08 14116 14:37 15:32
6 GBR Mixed 1 0:27 0:20 1:10 2:34 1:22 1:34 1:43 2:15 1:43 1:08 0:21 0:55
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #13 2.100 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 24 Belomazhev Stanim Open 9:07 0:34 0:48 1:16 2:27 3:05 3:40 4:32 6:16 717 8:02 8:11 9:07
4 BUL /LAT Mixed 1 0:34 0:14 0:28 1:11 0:38 0:35 0:52 1:44 1:01 0:45 0:09 0:56
6:01
*40
2 23 Argalas Michal Open 11:11 0:11 0:25 1:00 2:30 3:30 4:20 5:42 7:39 8:51 9:50 10:00  11:11
2 Czech Republic 4 0:11 0:14 0:35 1:30 1:00 0:50 1:22 1:57 1:12 0:59 0:10 1:11
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #14 2.200 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 23 Simkova Johanka Open 12:03 0:51 1:15 1:59 3:27 4:03 4:32 5:06 7:50 9:24 10:29 10:41  12:03
3 Czech Republic 4 0:51 0:24 0:44 1:28 0:36 0:29 0:34 2:44 1:34 1:05 0:12 1:22
2:55
*40
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #15 2.500 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 23 Argalas Michal Open 12:41 0:35 0:48 1:35 2:34 3:39 4:35 5:58 9:03 10:20 11:22 11:33 12:41
4 Czech Republic 4 0:35 0:13 0:47 0:59 1:05 0:56 1:23 3:05 1:17 1:02 0:11 1:08
2 28 Walker Ken Open 22:18 1:27 1:50 2:59 4:55 7:24 8:53 11:13 16:18 18:31 2024 20:39 22:18
4 United States 2 1:27 0:23 1:09 1:56 2:29 1:29 2:20 5:05 2:13 1:53 0:15 1:39
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #16 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(32) 10(100) Finish
1 23 Simkova Johanka Open 12:32 0:59 1:18 2:11 3:17 4:18 5:24 8:30 9:24 10:23  10:33  12:32
5 Czech Republic 4 0:59 0:19 0:53 1:06 1:01 1:06 3:06 0:54 0:59 0:10 1:59
2 31 Dannowski Anke Open 14:43 0.00 0:03 1:59 3:25 5:05 6:24 10:35 1142 13:07 13:19 1443 0:49
3 GER/LTU Mixed 4 0:03 1:56 1:26 1:40 1:19 4:11 1:07 1:25 0:12 1:24 *64
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #17 2.600 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 26 Veselov Kirill Open 9:55 0:24 0:42 1:04 1:58 2:45 3:28 4:36 6:13 7:21 8:22 9:02 9:16 9:55
6 Russian Federation 0:24 0:18 0:22 0:54 0:47 0:43 1:08 1:37 1:08 1:01 0:40 0:14 0:39
2 23 Argalas Michal Open 11:40 0.00 0:16 0:45 1:52 2:56 3:52 5:29 7:22 8:55  10:01 10:45  11:01 11:40
6 Czech Republic 4 0:16 0:29 1:07 1:04 0:56 1:37 1:53 1:33 1:06 0:44 0:16 0:39
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #18 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 24 Kivlenieks Raivo Open 9:44 0:59 1:15 1:50 3:13 3:41 4:05 4:33 6:17 7:34 8:25 8:36 9:44
1 BUL /LAT Mixed 1 0:59 0:16 0:35 1:23 0:28 0:24 0:28 1:44 1:17 0:51 0:11 1:08
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #19 2.600 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
1 24 Belomazhev Stanim Open 11:06 0:32 0:50 1:13 2:09 3:04 3:52 5:19 6:53 8:08 9:03 9:59 10:09 11:06
2 BUL/LAT Mixed 1 0:32 0:18 0:23 0:56 0:55 0:48 1:27 1:34 1:15 0:55 0:56 0:10 0:57
2 25 Schnyder Gion Open 12:48 0:45 1:05 1:31 3:10 4:09 4:58 6:27 8:13 9:26 10:25 11:19  11:30 1248
4 Switzerland 1 0:45 0:20 0:26 1:39 0:59 0:49 1:29 1:46 1:13 0:59 0:54 0:11 1:18
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Pl Stno Name Class Time
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #2 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100)  Finish
1 30 Linnainmaa Tero Open 10:35 0:51 1:05 1:43 3:11 3:53 4:37 5:39 7:29 8:33 9:23 9:33  10:35
4 Finland 5 0:51 0:14 0:38 1:28 0:42 0:44 1:02 1:50 1:04 0:50 0:10 1:02
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #20 2.200 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62)  4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(32) 10(100)  Finish
1 24 Kivlenieks Raivo Open 8:54 0:43 1:02 1:44 2:30 3:28 4:09 6:21 6:59 7:44 7:53 8:54
3 BUL /LAT Mixed 1 0:43 0:19 0:42 0:46 0:58 0:41 2:12 0:38 0:45 0:09 1:01
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #21 2.500 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62)  4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 24 Belomazhev Stanim Open 10:04 0:30 0:44 1:29 2:16 3:14 3:49 4:50 7:19 8:35 9:16 9:31  10:04
6 BUL /LAT Mixed 1 0:30 0:14 0:45 0:47 0:58 0:35 1:01 2:29 1:16 0:41 0:15 0:33
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #22 2.200 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(31) 10(100)  Finish
25 Jordi Ursli Open mp 1:30 2:00 3:01 4:58 6:32 7:56 11:51 - 13:58 14:20 15:31
1 Switzerland 1 1:30 0:30 1:01 1:57 1:34 1:24 3:55 2:07 0:22 1:11
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #23 2.400 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62)  4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 25 Schnyder Gion Open 11:45 0:48 1:01 1:44 3:10 4:05 4:42 5:56 8:15 9:37 10:25 10:34 11:45
2 Switzerland 1 0:48 0:13 0:43 1:26 0:55 0:37 1:14 2:19 1:22 0:48 0:09 1:11
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #24 2.200 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 25 Jordi Ursli Open 14:58 1:07 1:32 2:05 3:34 5:02 5:45 7:36  10:24 12:04 13:25 13:41 14:58
3 Switzerland 1 1:07 0:25 0:33 1:29 1:28 0:43 1:51 2:48 1:40 1:21 0:16 1:17
8:21
*44
2 31 Dannowski Anke Open 18:29 1:48 2:24 3:10 4:52 7:26 8:09 10:13 13:26 1454 16:51 17:07 18:29
1 GER/LTU Mixed 4 1:48 0:36 0:46 1:42 2:34 0:43 2:04 3:13 1:28 1:57 0:16 1:22
11:02
*44
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #25 2.200 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 25 Schnyder Gion Open 6:26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:11 0:49 1:55 3:42 4:50 5:32 5:47 6:26
6 Switzerland 1 0:11 0:38 1:06 1:47 1:08 0:42 0:15 0:39
0.00 3:28
*65 *40
OSR OCAD Bahn (3) #26 2.000 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(38) 4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 26 Kozlova Natalia Open 11:03 1:11 1:28 2:06 3:36 4:12 4:39 5:14 7:24 8:50 9:43 9:54 11:03
1 Russian Federation 1:11 0:17 0:38 1:30 0:36 0:27 0:35 2:10 1:26 0:53 0:11 1:09
2 27 Cumpstey lan Open 17:50 1:55 2:22 3:20 5:48 6:43 7:24 8:32 12:10 14:82 16:00 16:12 17:50
3 GBR Mixed 1 1:55 0:27 0:58 2:28 0:55 0:41 1:08 3:38 2:22 1:28 0:12 1:38
4:56
*40
3 28 Crawford Sharon Open 21:31 1:35 2:07 3:04 6:02 7:00 9:35 11:30 15:34 17140 19:14 19:30 21:31
5 United States 2 1:35 0:32 0:57 2:58 0:58 2:35 1:55 4:04 2:06 1:34 0:16 2:01
7:48
*55
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #27 2.400 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(62)  4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100)  Finish
1 26 Veselov Kirill Open 10:47 0:44 0:59 1:43 2:47 3:43 4:23 5:28 7:50 9:00 9:44 9:52  10:47
2 Russian Federation 0:44 0:15 0:44 1:04 0:56 0:40 1:05 2:22 1:10 0:44 0:08 0:55
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #28 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62)  4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(31) 10(100)  Finish
1 26 Kozlova Natalia Open 11:34 1:09 1:26 2:16 3:54 4:53 5:48 8:34 9:18 10:08 10:25 11:34 7:52
3 Russian Federation 1:09 0:17 0:50 1:38 0:59 0:55 2:46 0:44 0:50 0:17 1:09 *40
2 27 Cumpstey lan Open 18:26 1:36 2:01 3:20 4:52 6:40 8:14 12:43 14:09 15:37 16:03 18:26
5 GBR Mixed 1 1:36 0:25 1:19 1:32 1:48 1:34 4:29 1:26 1:28 0:26 2:23
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #29 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63)  3(38)  4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 26 Veselov Kirill Open 9:22 0:44 0:57 1:34 2:40 3:19 3:55 4:46 6:22 7:25 8:15 8:25 9:22
4 Russian Federation 0:44 0:13 0:37 1:06 0:39 0:36 0:51 1:36 1:03 0:50 0:10 0:57
2 31 Andrasiunas Petras Open 14:08 0:47 1:04 1:55 3:21 4:07 5:21 6:43 8:47  10:01 11:04 1117  14:08
2 GER/LTU Mixed 4 0:47 0:17 0:51 1:26 0:46 1:14 1:22 2:04 1:14 1:03 0:13 2:51
4:39

57
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Pl Stno Name Class Time
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #3 2.200 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37)  4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 24 Kivlenieks Raivo Open 9:09 0:42 0:56 1:20 2:18 3:09 3:31 4:28 6:06 7:04 7:45 8:00 9:09
5 BUL /LAT Mixed 1 0:42 0:14 0:24 0:58 0:51 0:22 0:57 1:38 0:58 0:41 0:15 1:09
2 23 Simkova Johanka Open 14:01 1:08 1:27 2:04 4:10 5:27 5:56 7:27 9:47  11:01 12:03 12:22  14:01
1 Czech Republic 4 1:08 0:19 0:37 2:06 1:17 0:29 1:31 2:20 1:14 1:02 0:19 1:39
3:24 6:42
*40 *59
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #30 2.400 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
1 27 Barrable Nick Open 25:08 3:36 4:02 5:07 7:18 9:43 11:06 13:38 18:39 20:58 23:20 23:35 25:08
2 GBR Mixed 1 3:36 0:26 1:05 2:11 2:25 1:23 2:32 5:01 2:19 2:22 0:15 1:33
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #31 2.600 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 27 Barrable Nick Open 18:55 1:07 1:35 2:28 4:15 6:22 8:09 10:12 12:38 14:14 15:48 17:06 17:18 18:55
4 GBR Mixed 1 1:07 0:28 0:53 1:47 2:07 1:47 2:03 2:26 1:36 1:34 1:18 0:12 1:37
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #32 2.200 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(33) 10(100)  Finish
1 28 Crawford Sharon Open 18:30 1:56 2:22 3:35 5:25 7:29 9:06 13:54 15:16 16:55 17:13 18:30 7:07
1 United States 2 1:56 0:26 1:13 1:50 2:04 1:37 4:48 1:22 1:39 0:18 1:17 *56
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #33 2.500 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 28 Walker Ken Open 22:17 1:45 2:13 2:58 4:52 7:26 9:10 11:55 15:19 17:43 19:24 20:42 20:56 22:17
2 United States 2 1:45 0:28 0:45 1:54 2:34 1:44 2:45 3:24 2:24 1:41 1:18 0:14 1:21
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #34 2.300 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(37)  4(41) 5(48) 6(60) 7(46) 8(42) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 28 Crawford Sharon Open 18:25 1:52 2:22 3:05 5:01 6:46 7:29 9:54 13:20 15:03 16:24 16:50 18:25
3 United States 2 1:52 0:30 0:43 1:56 1:45 0:43 2:25 3:26 1:43 1:21 0:26 1:35
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #35 2.300 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(55) 6(58) 7(46) 8(65) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100)  Finish
1 28 Walker Ken Open 18:04 0:59 1:31 2:33 5:12 6:25 8:09 10:13 13:55 15:33 16:48 17:13 18:04
6 United States 2 0:59 0:32 1:02 2:39 1:13 1:44 2:04 3:42 1:38 1:15 0:25 0:51
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #38 2.200 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
1 31 Dannowski Anke Open 15:24 1:25 1:51 2:42 4:48 5:41 6:18 711 10:21 12:15 13:25 13:43 15:24
5 GER/LTU Mixed 4 1:25 0:26 0:51 2:06 0:53 0:37 0:53 3:10 1:54 1:10 0:18 1:41
8:05
*46
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #5 2.100 km 50 m
1(35) 2(63) 3(38)  4(61) 5(56) 6(54) 7(59) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100)  Finish
1 25 Jordi Ursli Open 19:08 1:18 1:40 2:30 4:32 5:15 6:30 7:37 10:33 12:50 14:04 14:15 19:08
5 Switzerland 1 1:18 0:22 0:50 2:02 0:43 1:15 1:07 2:56 2:17 1:14 0:11 4:53
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #6 2.500 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(37) 4(41) 5(48) 6(51) 7(53) 8(44) 9(42) 10(63) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 31 Andrasiunas Petras Open 12:36 0:27 0:46 1:20 2:34 3:39 4:38 6:11 8:14 9:48 10:54 11:40 11:57 12:36
6 GER/LTU Mixed 4 0:27 0:19 0:34 1:14 1:05 0:59 1:33 2:03 1:34 1:06 0:46 0:17 0:39
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #7 2.100 km 50 m
1(34) 2(63) 3(62) 4(45) 5(57) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(32) 10(100)  Finish
1 30 Uusitalo Jyri Open 9:02 0:54 1:07 1:51 2:43 3:39 4:29 6:39 717 8:00 8:09 9:02
1 Finland 5 0:54 0:13 0:44 0:52 0:56 0:50 2:10 0:38 0:43 0:09 0:53
2 22 Tarasenko luliia Open 12:04 1:09 1:26 2:41 3:41 5:55 6:49 9:20 10:03 10:53 11:03  12:04 1:57
1 Russian Federation 1:09 0:17 1:15 1:00 2:14 0:54 2:31 0:43 0:50 0:10 1:01 *64
4:12 4:26
*46 *59
OSR OCAD Bahn (2) #8 2.500 km 50 m
1(36) 2(63) 3(62)  4(45) 5(54) 6(52) 7(60) 8(40) 9(63) 10(32) 11(100) Finish
1 22 Grigoriev Andrey Open 11:21 0:40 1:00 1:41 2:47 3:41 4:23 5:28 7:54 9:01 10:02 10:13  11:21
2 Russian Federation 0:40 0:20 0:41 1:06 0:54 0:42 1:05 2:26 1:07 1:01 0:11 1:08
9:41
*31
2 31 Andrasiunas Petras Open 13:06 0:46 1:06 1:51 2:48 3:59 5:03 6:32 9:30 1059  11:52  12:.02  13:06
4 GER/LTU Mixed 4 0:46 0:20 0:45 0:57 1:11 1:04 1:29 2:58 1:29 0:53 0:10 1:04
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Pl Stno Name Class Time
OSR OCAD Bahn (1) #9 2.100 km 50 m
1(35)
1 22 Tarasenko luliia Open 9:44 0:45
3 Russian Federation 0:45

2(63)

1:00
0:15

3(38)  4(61) 5(56) 6(54)
1:34 2:52 3:22 3:47
0:34 1:18 0:30 0:25

7(59)

4:25
0:38

8(40) 9(63) 10(31) 11(100) Finish
6:20 7:44 8:31 8:46 9:44
1:55 1:24 0:47 0:15 0:58



